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AREA NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Adams County Kelly Hargadin Drainage Engineer 303/453-8766 khargadin@co.adams.co.us 
Arapahoe County Steve Miller Env. Mgr. 303/795-4578 smiller@co.arapahoe.co.us 
Arvada, City of Sandra McDonald SW Coordinator 720/ 898-7811 smcdonald@arvada.org 
Berthoud, Town of Tony Huerta PWD 970/ 532-2643 thuerta@berthoud.org 
Boulder County David Webster Water Res. Engineer 720/564-2660 dwebster@co.boulder.co.us 
Boulder, City of Donna Scott SW Specialist 303/ 413-7350 scottd@ci.boulder.co.us 
Brighton, City of Juliana Archuleta SW Coord 303/655-2121 jarchuleta@brightonco.gov 
Broomfield, City & 
County of Dennis R. Rodriguez 

SW/Pretreatment 
Administrator 303/ 464-5648 drodriguez@ci.broomfield.co.us 

Canon City, City of Adam Lancaster City Engineer 719/276-5291 atlancaster@canoncity.org 
Castle Rock, Town of Pieter Van Ry SW Eng. Mgr. 720/ 733-6034 pvanry@crgov.com 
Centennial 25 
Metropolitan District Steve Kocher District Engineer 303/ 623-6300 skocher@harriskochersmith.com 
Centennial, City of 
(c/o SEMSWA) Carrie Powers SW Specialist 303/858-8844 cpowers@semswa.org 
Cherry Hills Village, 
City of Jay Goldie Director Public Works 303/ 783-2731 jgoldie@cherryhillsvillage.com 
Columbine Valley, 
Town of Ann Jennings Administrator 303/ 795-1434 ajennings@columbinevalley.org 
Commerce City, City 
of Perry Edman Engr 303/289-8197 pedman@c3gov.com 
Douglas County Jim D. Dederick Sr. Engineer 303/ 660-7490 jdederic@douglas.co.us 
Durango, City of Kinsey Holton Civil Engineer 970/375-4815 holtonkr@ci.durango.co.us 
Edgewater, City of Ernie Kern City Engineer 303/ 901-2439 erniek@townofsuperior.com 

El Paso County Barbara Dallemand 
Stormwater 
Coordinator 719/ 520-6826 BarbaraDallemand@elpasoco.com 

Englewood, City of Thomas J. Brennan Utility Engineer 303/ 762-2654 tbrennan@englewoodgov.org 
Erie, Town of Wendi Palmer Civil Engineer 303/ 926-2875 wpalmer@ci.erie.co.us 
Evans, City of Cameron Parrott City Engineer 970/ 475-1113 cparrott@ci.evans.co.us 
Federal Heights, City 
of Pete Visser Community Svcs. Dir. 303/412-3539 pvisser@ci.federal-heights.co.us 
Fort Collins, City of Susan Strong Env. Reg. Specialist 970/ 631-3698 sstrong@fcgov.com 
Fountain, City of Duane Greenwood PW Dir. 719/ 322-2036 dgreenwood@fountaincolorado.org 
G V R Metropolitan 
District Dixie Witcher District Manager 303-307-3240 JDominguez@gvrmetrodistrict.com 
Glendale, City of Bob Taylor   303/ 639-4500 btaylor@glendale.co.us 
Golden, City of Tracey Pond SW Coord. 303/ 384-8188 tpond@cityofgolden.net 
Grand Junction, City 
of Eileen List Envir. Svcs Mgr 970/ 256-4149 eileenl@gjcity.org 
Greeley, City of Teri Kohls SW Quality Admin. 970/ 336-4072 theresa.kohls@greeleygov.com 
Greenwood Village, 
City of Suzanne Moore Sr. Project Mgr. 303/708-6142 smoore@greenwoodvillage.com 
Jefferson County Patrick O'Connell County Geologist 303/271-8707 poconnel@jeffco.us 



La Salle, Town of 
(c/o City of Evans) Cameron Parrott City Engineer 970/ 475-1113 cparrott@ci.evans.co.us 
Lafayette, City of Mike Hale Engineer 303/ 665-5588 mikeh@cityoflafayette.com 
Larimer County E. Scott Cornell Env. Specialist 970/ 498-5723 scornell@larimer.org 
Littleton, City of O. Robert Deeds Director./Eng./Utilities 303/ 795-3865 odeeds@littletongov.org 
Lone Tree, City of John P. Cotten Dir. PW 303/662-8112 jcotten@cityoflonetree.com 

Longmont, City of Cal Youngberg 
Mgr. Water Resources 
& Env. Svcs. 303/651-8399 cal.youngberg@ci.longmont.co.us 

Louisville, City of Ken Mason 
WWTP 
Superintendent 303/ 335-4780 masonk@ci.louisville.co.us 

Loveland, City of Joseph H. Chaplin, Jr. SW Quality Spec. 970/ 962-2772 chaplj@ci.loveland.co.us 
Manitou Springs, City 
of John K. McMinn Dir. Public Services 719/ 685-5596 msjkm@ci.manitou-springs.co.us 
Mesa County Julie Constan Staff Engineer 970/255-5045 julie.constan@mesacounty.us 

Montrose, City of Jennifer Powell 
Stormwater 
Coordinator 970/240-1444 jpowell@ci.montrose.co.us 

Monument, Town of Rich Landreth Public Works Director 719/ 499-4466 rlandreth@townofmonument.net 
Northglenn, City of Pam Acre SW Coordinator 303/ 450-8792 pacre@northglenn.org 
Palisade, Town of Nathaan Boddy Town Planner 970/ 464-5602 nboddy@townofpalisade.org 
Parker, Town of Adam Nelson SW Eng Tech 303/ 840-9546 anelson@parkeronline.org 
Pueblo County Patricia Coffee Gen. Svcs. Engineer 719/ 583-4723 patcoffe@co.pueblo.co.us 
Pueblo, City of Dennis Maroney Coordinator 719/ 553-2283 dmaroney@pueblo.us 
Sheridan, City of Randy Mourning Superintendent PW 303/738-1098 rmourning@comcast.net 
Steamboat Springs, 
City of James Weber Director Public Works 970/879-2060 jweber@steamboat-springs.net 
Superior, Town of David Takeda RG Consulting 303/ 468-8468 dtakeda@rgengineers.com 
Thornton, City of Al Quintana Civil Eng. Tech II 720/ 977-6256 al.quintana@cityofthornton.net 

Weld County David F. Bauer 
Sr. SW Eng. & 
Floodplain Mgr. 970/304-6496 dbauer@co.weld.co.us 

Westminster, City of John Burke SW Coord 303/ 430-2400 jburke@ci.westminster.co.us 

Wheat Ridge, City of William LaRow 
Stormwater 
Coordinator 303/235-2871 blarow@ci.wheatridge.co.us 

 


